VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

281540- 46
156691- 36
280790-72
281540- 46
134344- 96
301739-69
280790-72
280790-72
306728-14
302154-96
156691- 36
281540- 46
302154-96
281316- 16
171932- 48
107607- 34
280790-72
310047- 35
304402- 16
171932- 48
306728-14
177515- 05
177515- 05
281283- 80
122604- 93
310047-35
304402- 16
281540- 46
158298-91
280790-72
308763-12
177515- 05
306728-14
281540- 46
134344- 96
281540- 46
306728- 14
281283- 80
177515- 05
281283- 80
122604- 93
308178-09
280790-72
280695-74
280695- 74
281540- 46
122604- 93
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
306728-14
306728-14
304402-16
308763-12
280790-72
301738-68
170181- 43
306728-14
177515- 05
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
122604- 93
304022- 24
304022- 24
170181- 43
304402-16
171932- 48
281540- 46
281540- 46
134344- 96
171932- 48

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
SERRE RUDY

TOURNELLE DAVY
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
&P SCHEPERS -
JAMAR PAUL
SERRE RUDY
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JAMAR PAUL

JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
HERMANS R- BONNE W
TOURNELLE DAVY
BESSEMANS DAVY
STROUVEN ROBI N
JANSSENS ROVAI NE

&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
FONTAI NE DANI EL
FONTAI NE DANI EL
MONETTE FRANK

FETS JOZEF

BESSEMANS DAVY
STROUVEN ROBI N
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANDEPCEL ROGER
TOURNELLE DAVY
UYTTEBRCEK JCER
FONTAI NE DANI EL

&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
MONETTE FRANK
FONTAI NE DANI EL
MONETTE FRANK

FETS JOZEF
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
TOURNELLE DAVY
JACOGBS B. K M

JACCBS B.K M
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
FETS JOZEF

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
STROUVEN ROBI N
UYTTEBRCEK JCER
TOURNELLE DAVY
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
VANONCKELEN MARC

&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
FONTAI NE DANI EL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
FETS JOZEF

BRUGVANS SABRI NA
BRUGVANS SABRI NA
VANONCKELEN MARC
STROUVEN ROBI N
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
JANSSENS ROVAI NE

KUMPEN

Geneent AD
Localit EN

VI SSENA127
LOKSBER 24
RUMMEN 44
VI SSENA127
RUMMEN 14
GRAZEN 13
RUMMVEN 44
RUMMVEN 44
LI NTER 20
RUMVEN 23
LOKSBER 24
VI SSENA127
RUMVEN 23
ZOQUTLEE 10
MEENSEL 9
LOKSBER 10
RUMMEN 44
GEETBET 9
GEETBET
MEENSEL 9
LI NTER
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
DI EST
KORTENA
GEETBET 9
GEETBET 41
VI SSENA127
RUMMEN 5
RUMMEN 44
KERKOM 6
TIENEN 12
LI NTER 20
VI SSENA127
RUMMEN 14
VI SSENA127
LI NTER 20
DI EST 16
TIENEN 12
DI EST 16
KORTENA 13
HERK- DE 11
RUMMVEN 44
VI SSENA 9
VI SSENA 9
VI SSENA127
KORTENA 13
VI SSENA127
VI SSENA127
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79
59

VI SSENA127119

LI NTER
LI NTER 20
GEETBET 41
KERKOM 6
RUMMVEN 44
GRAZEN 8
HALEN 19
LI NTER 20
TIENEN 12
VI SSENA127
VI SSENA127
VI SSENA127
VI SSENA127
KORTENA 13
HALEN 9
HALEN 9
HALEN 19
GEETBET 41
MEENSEL 9
VI SSENA127
VI SSENA127
RUMMEN 14
MEENSEL 9

20

15
13
37
2
7
1
7
8
10
78
34
76
96
11

9

ORLr~OIOWNO

7

Af st and
Di st anc

289666
304996
304223
2
303972
301336
2
3
295465
305591
2
3
2
298891
295352
303970
4
301368
300876
2
2
288298
2
308326
302770
2
2
4
303546
5
291097

NWEANPRONOOIWW

307414
2

2

4

3

15

16

3

4

Ri ng
Bague

201068120
508710220
206055420
201069220
205940520
205981420
206091420
206085520
211266520
205803420
508708720
201089220
205800120
502364920
212162120
507355120
206062920
213522020
209725020
212163520
211264220
201381420
201381220
212010420
206880020
206864920
209723220
201069520
206015720
206061720
201168520
201382520
211267620
201089520
205945120
201078020
211258520
212008820
201381920
212009420
206877020
507424720
206087120
201662820
201662320
201088920
206810220
201088220
201075420
201081920
211269920
211264620
209718120
201168220
206089520
206767720
508605120
211274920
211237420
201081120
201082020
201075520
201084920
206879620
508659920
508659320
508610020
209724520
212170920
201060420
201069020
205943220
212167820

Snel h.
Vit esse

1145.
1138.
1136.
1135.
1132.
1131.
1130.
1128.
1128.
1123.
1114.
1106.
1105.
1100.
1098.
1094.
1093.
1091.
1082.
1079.
1071.
1070.
1068.
1065.
1057.
1055.
1041.
1041.
1038.
1037.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

156691- 36
302154-96
170181-43
304402- 16
205288- 36
156691- 36
281540- 46
280541- 17
280695-74
280790-72
107607- 34
191241-54
281316- 16
302154-96
170181- 43
281540- 46
308763-12
171932- 48
302154- 96
281540- 46
304402-16
227752-93
281540- 46
304402-16
280541- 17
301738-68
156691- 36
156691- 36
302154- 96
281540- 46
170181- 43
304022- 24
191241-54
301738-68
227752-93
210426- 33
304022- 24
304402- 16
122604- 93
304402- 16
281540- 46
310047-35
280695- 74
304402- 16
306728- 14
301739-69
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
306728- 14
281540- 46
210426- 33
306728- 14
120625- 54
158298-91
304402- 16
306728- 14
134344- 96
301738-68
122604- 93
306728-14
281283- 80
170181- 43
302154- 96
304022- 24
301739-69
280790-72
280541- 17
281540- 46
281540- 46
158298-91
280541- 17
310188-79
156691- 36
281283- 80
281540- 46
281540- 46
107607- 34
281540- 46
281540- 46

SERRE RUDY

JAMAR PAUL
VANONCKELEN MARC
STROUVEN RCBI N

BRUYNI NCKX MARI O
SERRE RUDY

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK
JACOBS B. K. M
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERVMANS R- BONNE W
SCHEPMANS ERW N
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
JAMAR PAUL
VANONCKELEN MARC
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
UYTTEBRCEK JCER
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
JAMAR PAUL

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
STROUVEN ROBI N
BUELENS EDDY
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
STROUVEN ROBI N

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
SERRE RUDY

SERRE RUDY

JAVAR PAUL

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANONCKELEN MARC
BRUGVANS SABRI NA
SCHEPMANS ERW N
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
BUELENS EDDY
VANHELMONT  EM EL
BRUGVANS SABRI NA
STROUVEN ROBI N

FETS JOZEF

STROUVEN ROBI N
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
BESSEMANS DAVY
JACCBS B.K M
STROUVEN ROBI N

&P SCHEPERS - KUWPEN
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANHELMONT  EM EL

&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN
VANTHI ENEN LUC
VANDEPOEL ROCER
STROUVEN ROBI N

&P SCHEPERS - KUWPEN
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
VANVUCHELEN | VAN

FETS JOZEF
&P SCHEPERS -
MONETTE FRANK
VANONCKELEN MARC
JAMAR PAUL

BRUGVANS SABRI NA
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
TOURNELLE DAVY

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANDEPOEL ROGER

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BUELENS KI M

SERRE RUDY

MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
HERVANS R- BONNE W
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

KUMPEN

LOKSBER 24
RUMMVEN 23
HALEN 19
GEETBET 41
GLABBEE 4
LOKSBER 24
VI SSENA127
BEKKEVO 16
VI SSENA 9
RUMMEN 44
LOKSBER 10
GRAZEN 10
ZQUTLEE 10
RUMVEN 23
HALEN 19

19

VI SSENA127111

KERKOM 6
MEENSEL 9
RUMMVEN 23

1
6
2

VI SSENA127108

GEETBET 41
TIENEN 7

39
6

VI SSENA127104

GEETBET 41
BEKKEVO 16
GRAZEN 8
LOKSBER 24
LOKSBER 24
RUMMVEN 23
VI SSENA127
HALEN 19
HALEN 9
GRAZEN 10
GRAZEN 8
TIENEN 7
HALEN 10
HALEN 9
GEETBET 41
KORTENA 13
GEETBET 41
VI SSENA127
GEETBET 9
VI SSENA 9
GEETBET 41
LI NTER 20
GRAZEN 13
VI SSENA127

32
7

12

11
1
68

VI SSENA127120

VI SSENA127
LI NTER 20
VI SSENA127
HALEN 10
LI NTER 20
KORTENA 7
RUMMEN 5
GEETBET 41
LI NTER 20
RUMMVEN 14
GRAZEN 8
KORTENA 13
LI NTER 20
DI EST 16
HALEN 19
RUMMVEN 23
HALEN 9
GRAZEN 13
RUMMVEN 44
BEKKEVO 16
VI SSENA127
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16
93

VI SSENA127127

RUMMVEN 5
BEKKEVO 16
MOLENBE 6
LOKSBER 24
DI EST 16
VI SSENA127
VI SSENA127
LOKSBER 10
VI SSENA127

5
12
2
18
1
13
60
8
83

VI SSENA127100
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508705820
205804620
508606220
209716820
205848620
508707720
201066220
211976620
201662720
206091820
507355620
205919120
205831320
205823320
508606820
201077920
201168320
212173020
205800420
201077420
209725220
201568520
201078220
209718720
211983620
206772320
508709220
508616520
205800320
201066420
508602420
508657720
205918420
206768920
201562020
508790220
508654920
209707420
207050720
209714120
201065120
206966420
201661120
209715820
211268120
205982820
201077320
201068620
201065220
211260920
201085020
508790620
211268920
207011920
206014620
209708220
507360020
205943320
206767620
206878320
211273920
212008720
508609220
205822520
207025520
205980220
206085620
211976220
201068920
201089920
206014720
211977020
201573220
508705920
212007720
201085920
201080620
507352320
201065020
201067420

. 44230
. 46200
. 47370
. 43230
. 36510
. 48360
. 35070
. 47555
. 35590
. 50140
. 52240
. 50101
. 48230
. 55260
. 57100
. 41440
. 46130
. 53250
. 07000
. 50330
. 02350
. 48406
. 52430
. 05190
. 06505
. 06320
. 10480
. 10510
. 14140
. 58360
. 16160
. 18180
. 11541
. 13220
. 58325
. 23010
. 24330
. 17490
. 21270
. 21010
. 09060
. 22400
. 10170
. 22180
. 22340
. 36160
. 23280
. 23450
. 24020
. 31590
. 26550
. 47180
. 34260
. 41510
. 44330
. 42400
. 36470
. 47340
. 44570
. 47320
. 39210
. 55425
. 53250
. 53260
. 57550
. 51150
. 55140
. 52505
. 39460
. 40420
. 57520
. 58435
. 56490
. 04490
. 10035
. 49390
. 49520
. 08100
. 54300
. 54550

1036.
1031.
1028.
1025.
1022.
1021.
1015.
1014.
1014.
1013.
1005.
1002.
1001.
1000.
996.
992.
982.
973.
964.
963.
962.
960.
956.
954.
953.
952.
950.
950.
942.
938.
938.
936.
934.
932.
929.
921.
918.
917.
913.
908.
907.
905.
905.
905.
888.
870.
868.
867.
867.
863.
8509.
859.
857.
857.
856.
853.
852.
850.
849.
846.
845.
843.
842.
840.
835.
834.
832.
832.
828.
825.
825.
8109.
816.
813.
811.
805.

0505
2407
4471
5388
9005
4200
9560
3795
1115
2886
1918
2743
7014
5162
4721
9136
7165
4205
0095
7864
5465
4801
8882
2027
8171
4021
7357
5875
5033
6455
1375
3814
6053
2761
7707
7046
8881
8179
4711
9452
7593
9158
5076
4348
4384
2426
6505
9131
1769
9749
7556
0624
8293
7121
1444
1456
0161
1128
3224
8301
7564
0926
2371
8447
5533
1481
9552
8950
1693
9652
1522
6054
6205
7205
2597
4108
804. 9259
803. 7990
17.5725,0
17.5750,0

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154

227752-93
280790-72
281540- 46
120625- 54
301738-68
281540- 46
281540- 46
134344- 96
281540- 46
308178-09
281540- 46
281540- 46
156691- 36
156691- 36
310047-35
281283- 80
170181- 43
280790-72
281540- 46
281540- 46
170181-43
281283- 80
156691- 36
120625- 54

BUELENS EDDY
TOURNELLE DAVY
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANTHI ENEN LUC
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
SERRE RUDY

SERRE RUDY

BESSEMANS DAVY
MONETTE FRANK
VANONCKELEN MARC
TOURNELLE DAVY
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANONCKELEN MARC
MONETTE FRANK

SERRE RUDY

VANTHI ENEN LUC

TIENEN 7
RUMVEN 44
VI SSENA127
KORTENA 7
GRAZEN 8

7
3
73
5
8

VI SSENA127113

VI SSENA127
RUMMEN 14
VI SSENA127
HERK- DE 11
VI SSENA127
VI SSENA127
LOKSBER 24
LOKSBER 24
GEETBET 9
DI EST 16
HALEN 19
RUMMVEN 44
VI SSENA127
VI SSENA127
HALEN 19
DI EST 16
LOKSBER 24
KORTENA 7

11
14
28

80
35
15
4
15
7

201565320
206088520
201082520
207014320
206767520
201080420
201082820
205945620
201083220
507435020
201068820
201085620
508702220
508703920
213523320
212007320
508609620
206092520
201069720
201076220
508601520
212010020
508706520
207019120

154



